NEW MASTERS AND DOCTORATE APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS
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NEW DOCTORATES

In-State
Men
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Men
Women
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NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS

142
123
265

391
191
582

847

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS

42
11
53

64

SPRING 2013
Table lI-1a
APPLIED/
NUMBER ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED RATIO
113 0.80
106 0.86
219 0.83
241 0.62
109 0.57
350 0.60
569 0.67
APPLIED/
NUMBER ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED RATIO
9 1.00
2 1.00
11 1.00
30 0.71
7 0.64
37 0.70
48 0.75

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

99
89
188

100
45
145

333

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

10

14

19

29

ACCEPTED/
ENROLLED
RATIO

0.88
0.84
0.86

0.41
0.41
0.41

0.59

ACCEPTED/
ENROLLED
RATIO

0.89
1.00
0.91

0.47
0.71
0.51

0.60



